IP / AHD Kameralar

KAMERA

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5120HD

EZCOOL EZ-1035HD

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD
KAMERA

KAMERA

KAMERA

5MP

5MP

2MP

2MP

5MP

5MP

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP

Uriin

.6MM

.6MM

. 8MM

. 8MM

.6MM

.6MM

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR BULLET

FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET

SMD AHD SESLI DOME

LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

AHD BULLET KAMERA

FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET

FULL COLOR AHD BULLET

3.6MM COLOR-VU IP DOME

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

31,50

31,50

35,70

36,75

36,75

36,75

39,90

42,00

48,30

53,55

54,60

58,80

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE IP
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

60,90 USD

63,00 USD

313,95 USD

31,50 USD



